
Apr-09

Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss at Profit/Loss Cum
Bob's usual Total This Profit
£100 per pointWeek

Bal b/f £320,543.50

01/04/2009 ************* 8 Pts win at 11/4 NR £0.00 £0.00 £320,543.50
************* 16 Pts ew at 9/2 3rd -£160.00 -£160.00 £320,383.50
************* 12 Pts win 11/8 2nd -£1,200.00 -£1,360.00 £319,183.50

02/04/2009 ************* 12 Pts win at 6/4 WON £1,800.00 £440.00 £320,983.50
03/04/2009 ************* 8 Pts win at 9/4 unpl -£800.00 -£360.00 £320,183.50

************* 12 Pts ew at 11/2 3rd £120.00 -£240.00 £320,303.50
************* 5 Pts ew at 5/1 unpl -£1,000.00 -£1,240.00 £319,303.50
************* 12 Pts win at 5/4 WON £1,500.00 £260.00 £320,803.50
************* 12 Pts win at 11/8 WON £1,650.00 £1,910.00 £322,453.50

04/04/2009 ************* 20 Pts ew at 9/4 2nd -£1,100.00 £810.00 £321,353.50
************* 20 Pts win at 5/4 unpl -£2,000.00 -£1,190.00 £319,353.50
************* 8 Pts win at 9/4 2nd -£800.00 -£1,990.00 £318,553.50
************* 8 Pts win at 15/8 2nd -£800.00 -£2,790.00 £317,753.50
************* 10 Pts win at 5/2 unpl -£1,000.00 -£3,790.00 £316,753.50
************* 10 Pts win at 2/1 unpl -£1,000.00 -£4,790.00 £315,753.50

06/04/2009 ************* 10 Pts win at 7/4 WON £1,750.00 -£3,040.00 £317,503.50
************* 12 Pts win at 7/4 2nd -£1,200.00 -£4,240.00 £316,303.50

07/04/2009 ************* 10 Pts win at 6/4 2nd -£1,000.00 -£5,240.00 £315,303.50
************* 22 Pts win at 10/11 WON £2,000.00 -£3,240.00 £317,303.50
************* 8 Pts win at 13/8 WON £1,300.00 -£1,940.00 £318,603.50

08/04/2009 ************* 20 Pts win at 9/4 2nd -£2,000.00 -£3,940.00 £316,603.50
************* 8 Pts win at 15/8 WON £1,500.00 -£2,440.00 £318,103.50
************* 10 Pts ew 28/1 unpl -£2,000.00 -£4,440.00 £316,103.50
************* 8 Pts win at 11/8 3rd -£800.00 -£5,240.00 £315,303.50

09/04/2009 ************* 15 Pts win at Evs WON £1,500.00 -£3,740.00 £316,803.50
************* 8 Pts win at 5/2 unpl -£800.00 -£4,540.00 £316,003.50

11/04/2009 ************* 20 Pts win at 7/4 WON £3,500.00 -£1,040.00 £319,503.50
************* 5 Pts ew at 12/1 3rd £700.00 -£340.00 £320,203.50
************* 8 Pts win at 5/4 WON £1,000.00 £660.00 £321,203.50

12/04/2009 ************* 10 Pts ew at 4/1 unpl -£2,000.00 -£1,340.00 £319,203.50
13/04/2009 ************* 22 Pts win at 8/11 unpl -£2,200.00 -£3,540.00 £317,003.50

************* 5 Pts ew at 7/1 unpl -£1,000.00 -£4,540.00 £316,003.50
************* 5 Pts win at 2/1 WON £1,000.00 -£3,540.00 £317,003.50
************* 5 Pts ew at 5/1 2nd £0.00 -£3,540.00 £317,003.50
************* 5 Pts ew at 5/1 3rd £0.00 -£3,540.00 £317,003.50
************* £5 ew dble at 5/1 both pl £2,000.00 -£1,540.00 £319,003.50
************* 8 Pts win at 7/4 2nd -£800.00 -£2,340.00 £318,203.50

14/04/2009 ************* 12 Pts win at 6/4 WON £1,800.00 -£540.00 £320,003.50
************* 15 Pts ew at 4/1 unpl -£3,000.00 -£3,540.00 £317,003.50
************* 4 Pts win at 11/4 unpl -£400.00 -£3,940.00 £316,603.50
************* 8 Pts win at 15/8 WON £1,500.00 -£2,440.00 £318,103.50

15/04/2009 ************* 4 ts ew at 25/1 unpl -£800.00 -£3,240.00 £317,303.50
************* 6 Pts ew at 11/2 WON £3,660.00 £420.00 £320,963.50
************* 20 Pts win at 5/4 2nd -£2,000.00 -£1,580.00 £318,963.50
************* 5 Pts ew at 10/1 3rd £500.00 -£1,080.00 £319,463.50
************* 12 Pts win at 5/4 2nd -£1,200.00 -£2,280.00 £318,263.50

16/04/2009 ************* 12 Pts win at 15/8 2nd -£1,200.00 -£3,480.00 £317,063.50
************* 4 Pts ew at 14/1 unpl -£800.00 -£4,280.00 £316,263.50
************* 5 Pts ew at 10/1 WON £6,000.00 £1,720.00 £322,263.50
************* 5 Pts ew at 4/1 WON £2,500.00 £4,220.00 £324,763.50



************* 6 Pts ew at 15/2 NR £0.00 £4,220.00 £324,763.50
17/04/2009 ************* 30 Pts win at 9/4 unpl -£3,000.00 £1,220.00 £321,763.50

************* 5 Pts ew at 5/1 WON £3,000.00 £4,220.00 £324,763.50
************* 8 Pts win at 2/1 unpl -£800.00 £3,420.00 £323,963.50
************* 12 Pts win at 5/2 WON £3,000.00 £6,420.00 £326,963.50
************* 2 Pts ew at 13/2 WON £1,560.00 £7,980.00 £328,523.50

18/04/2009 ************* 20 Pts ew at 9/4 4th ? -£4,000.00 £3,980.00 £324,523.50
************* 10 Pts ew at 4/1 3rd -£400.00 £3,580.00 £324,123.50
************* 3 Pts ew at 9/1 4th -£600.00 £2,980.00 £323,523.50
************* 1 Pt ew at 11/1 unpl -£200.00 £2,780.00 £323,323.50
************* 8 Pts ew at 10/1 3rd £800.00 £3,580.00 £324,123.50
************* 6 Pts ew at 25/1 unpl -£1,200.00 £2,380.00 £322,923.50

19/04/2009 ************* 16 Pts win at 5/2 3rd -£1,600.00 £780.00 £321,323.50
20/04/2009 ************* 10 Pts win at 11/10 unpl -£1,000.00 -£220.00 £320,323.50

************* 6 Pts ew at 7/1 unpl -£1,200.00 -£1,420.00 £319,123.50
************* 16 Pts win at 5/4 4th -£1,600.00 -£3,020.00 £317,523.50

21/04/2009 ************* 15 Pts ew take 11/1 3rd £1,800.00 -£1,220.00 £319,323.50
************* 3 Pts ew at 33/1 unpl -£600.00 -£1,820.00 £318,723.50
************* 3 Pts ew at 12/1 unpl -£600.00 -£2,420.00 £318,123.50
************* 16 Pts wins at 9/4 WON £3,600.00 £1,180.00 £321,723.50
************* 6 pts win at 3/1 unpl -£600.00 £580.00 £321,123.50
************* 10 Pts win at 9/4 2nd -£1,000.00 -£420.00 £320,123.50

22/04/2009 ************* 8 Pts win at 2/1 3rd -£800.00 -£1,220.00 £319,323.50
************* 8 Pts win at 4/1 unpl -£800.00 -£2,020.00 £318,523.50

24/04/2009 ************* 10 Pts win at 11/10 WON £1,100.00 -£920.00 £319,623.50
25/04/2009 ************* 8 Pts ew at 4/1 2nd -£160.00 -£1,080.00 £319,463.50

************* 10 Pts ew at 9/2 unpl -£2,000.00 -£3,080.00 £317,463.50
************* 8 Pts win at 6/4 3rd -£800.00 -£3,880.00 £316,663.50

26/04/2006 ************* 10 Pts win at 11/10 WON £1,100.00 -£2,780.00 £317,763.50
************* 8 Pts win at 9/4 WON £1,800.00 -£980.00 £319,563.50

27/04/2009 ************* 12 Pts win at 5/6 WON £1,000.00 £20.00 £320,563.50
************* 8 Pts win at 7/4 3rd -£800.00 -£780.00 £319,763.50
************* 5 Pts ew at 5/1 unpl -£1,000.00 -£1,780.00 £318,763.50
************* 8 Pts win at 15/8 2nd -£800.00 -£2,580.00 £317,963.50

28/04/2009 ************* 12 Pts win at 9/4 NR £0.00 -£2,580.00 £317,963.50
************* 4 Pts ew at 9/2 WON £2,160.00 -£420.00 £320,123.50
************* 4 Pts ew at 20/1 unpl -£800.00 -£1,220.00 £319,323.50
************* 6 Pts ew at 9/2 4th -£1,200.00 -£2,420.00 £318,123.50

29/04/2009 ************* 5 Pts ew at 7/2 unpl -£1,000.00 -£3,420.00 £317,123.50
************* 8 Pts win at 2/1 WON £1,600.00 -£1,820.00 £318,723.50

30/04/2009 ************* 6 Pts win at evens 3rd -£600.00 -£2,420.00 £318,123.50
************* 8 Pts win at 7/4 2nd -£800.00 -£3,220.00 £317,323.50
************* 12 Pts win at 5/4 WON £1,500.00 -£1,720.00 £318,823.50

Profit/Loss on Month -£1,720.00


